Time to upgrade your
conventional lighting
to LumiStreet gen2
LumiStreet gen2
Designed for ledification projects, the LumiStreet gen2 is the ideal 1:1 luminaire
replacement for municipalities. Thanks to its high efficiency and low initial cost, the
LumiStreet gen2 luminaire enables a fast payback and significant savings in terms of
energy consumption within a short period of time. The ease of installation and

4000 K 29,240 lm
Light Technical (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type outdoor
62782600 BGP390 LED50-1F/740 I DM10 48/60S Distribution medium 10
76946500 BGP290 LED40-1F/730 II DM50 D9 48/60S Distribution medium 50
76947200 BGP290 LED50-1F/730 II DM50 D9 48/60S Distribution medium 50
06048700 BGP292 LED80-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60S Distribution medium 50
07963200 BGP292 LED75-4S/740 I DX10 7024 D9 48/60 Distribution extra wide 10
07964900 BGP292 LED49-4S/740 I DX10 7024 D9 48/60 Distribution extra wide 10
07970000 BGP292 LED75-4S/740 I DX10 7024 D9 76S Distribution extra wide 10
10031200 BGP292 LED99-4S/740 I DX10 7024 D9 76S Distribution extra wide 10
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type outdoor
05877400 BGP293 LED240-4S/740 I DM11 48/60S Distribution medium 11
07897000 BGP293 LED139-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60S Distribution medium 50
07898700 BGP293 LED180-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60S Distribution medium 50
07988500 BGP293 LED149-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60S Distribution medium 50
10165400 BGP293 LED80-4S/740 II DM11 CLO S05Z1Z1- Distribution medium 11
10167800 BGP293 LED120-4S/740 II DM11 CLO S05Z1Z1 Distribution medium 11
07933500 BGP394 LED340-4S/740 II DM11 D9 48/60S P Distribution medium 11
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
62782600 BGP390 LED50-1F/740 I DM10 48/60S 31 W
76946500 BGP290 LED40-1F/730 II DM50 D9 48/60S 25.5 W
76947200 BGP290 LED50-1F/730 II DM50 D9 48/60S 32.5 W
06048700 BGP292 LED80-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60S 47 W
07963200 BGP292 LED75-4S/740 I DX10 7024 D9 48/60 44 W
07964900 BGP292 LED49-4S/740 I DX10 7024 D9 48/60 29 W
07970000 BGP292 LED75-4S/740 I DX10 7024 D9 76S 44 W
10031200 BGP292 LED99-4S/740 I DX10 7024 D9 76S 60 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
05877400 BGP293 LED240-4S/740 I DM11 48/60S 138 W
07897000 BGP293 LED139-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60S 78 W
07898700 BGP293 LED180-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60S 104 W
07988500 BGP293 LED149-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60S 84 W
10165400 BGP293 LED80-4S/740 II DM11 CLO S05Z1Z1- 44 W
10167800 BGP293 LED120-4S/740 II DM11 CLO S05Z1Z1 67 W
07933500 BGP394 LED340-4S/740 II DM11 D9 48/60S P 186 W
Controls and Dimming
LumiStreet gen2
6Product family leaflet, 2025, December 13 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
62782600 BGP390 LED50-1F/740 I DM10 48/60S Yes
76946500 BGP290 LED40-1F/730 II DM50 D9 48/60S Yes
76947200 BGP290 LED50-1F/730 II DM50 D9 48/60S Yes
06048700 BGP292 LED80-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60S No
07963200 BGP292 LED75-4S/740 I DX10 7024 D9 48/60 Yes
07964900 BGP292 LED49-4S/740 I DX10 7024 D9 48/60 Yes
07970000 BGP292 LED75-4S/740 I DX10 7024 D9 76S Yes
10031200 BGP292 LED99-4S/740 I DX10 7024 D9 76S Yes
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
05877400 BGP293 LED240-4S/740 I DM11 48/60S No
07897000 BGP293 LED139-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60S No
07898700 BGP293 LED180-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60S Yes
07988500 BGP293 LED149-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60S Yes
10165400 BGP293 LED80-4S/740 II DM11 CLO S05Z1Z1- No
10167800 BGP293 LED120-4S/740 II DM11 CLO S05Z1Z1 No
07933500 BGP394 LED340-4S/740 II DM11 D9 48/60S P No
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name
Mech. impact protection
code
62782600 BGP390 LED50-1F/740 I DM10 48/60S IK08
76946500 BGP290 LED40-1F/730 II DM50 D9 48/60S IK08
76947200 BGP290 LED50-1F/730 II DM50 D9 48/60S IK08
06048700 BGP292 LED80-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60S IK09
07963200 BGP292 LED75-4S/740 I DX10 7024 D9 48/60 IK09
07964900 BGP292 LED49-4S/740 I DX10 7024 D9 48/60 IK09
07970000 BGP292 LED75-4S/740 I DX10 7024 D9 76S IK09
10031200 BGP292 LED99-4S/740 I DX10 7024 D9 76S IK09
Order Code Full Product Name
Mech. impact protection
code
05877400 BGP293 LED240-4S/740 I DM11 48/60S IK09
07897000 BGP293 LED139-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60S IK09
07898700 BGP293 LED180-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60S IK09
07988500 BGP293 LED149-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60S IK09
10165400 BGP293 LED80-4S/740 II DM11 CLO S05Z1Z1- IK09
10167800 BGP293 LED120-4S/740 II DM11 CLO S05Z1Z1 IK09
07933500 BGP394 LED340-4S/740 II DM11 D9 48/60S P IK09
Over Time Performance (IEC Compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name
Driver failure rate at 5000
h
62782600 BGP390 LED50-1F/740 I DM10 48/60S -
76946500 BGP290 LED40-1F/730 II DM50 D9 48/60S -
76947200 BGP290 LED50-1F/730 II DM50 D9 48/60S -
06048700 BGP292 LED80-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60S 0.5 %
07963200 BGP292 LED75-4S/740 I DX10 7024 D9 48/60 0.5 %
07964900 BGP292 LED49-4S/740 I DX10 7024 D9 48/60 0.5 %
07970000 BGP292 LED75-4S/740 I DX10 7024 D9 76S 0.5 %
10031200 BGP292 LED99-4S/740 I DX10 7024 D9 76S 0.5 %
Order Code Full Product Name
Driver failure rate at 5000
h
05877400 BGP293 LED240-4S/740 I DM11 48/60S 0.5 %
07897000 BGP293 LED139-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60S 0.5 %
07898700 BGP293 LED180-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60S 0.5 %
07988500 BGP293 LED149-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60S 0.5 %
10165400 BGP293 LED80-4S/740 II DM11 CLO S05Z1Z1- 0.5 %
10167800 BGP293 LED120-4S/740 II DM11 CLO S05Z1Z1 0.5 %
07933500 BGP394 LED340-4S/740 II DM11 D9 48/60S P -
Product Data
Order Code Full Product Name Product family code
62782600 BGP390 LED50-1F/740 I DM10 48/60S BGP390
76946500 BGP290 LED40-1F/730 II DM50 D9 48/60S BGP290
76947200 BGP290 LED50-1F/730 II DM50 D9 48/60S BGP290
06048700 BGP292 LED80-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60S BGP292
07963200 BGP292 LED75-4S/740 I DX10 7024 D9 48/60 BGP292
07964900 BGP292 LED49-4S/740 I DX10 7024 D9 48/60 BGP292
07970000 BGP292 LED75-4S/740 I DX10 7024 D9 76S BGP292
10031200 BGP292 LED99-4S/740 I DX10 7024 D9 76S BGP292
Order Code Full Product Name Product family code
05877400 BGP293 LED240-4S/740 I DM11 48/60S BGP293
07897000 BGP293 LED139-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60S BGP293
07898700 BGP293 LED180-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60S BGP293
07988500 BGP293 LED149-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60S BGP293
10165400 BGP293 LED80-4S/740 II DM11 CLO S05Z1Z1- BGP293
10167800 BGP293 LED120-4S/740 II DM11 CLO S05Z1Z1 BGP293
07933500 BGP394 LED340-4S/740 II DM11 D9 48/60S P BGP394
LumiStreet gen2
7Product family leaflet, 2025, December 13 data subject to change
Polar Wide Diagrams